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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Bo one

Bo one

Booker

Boozer

Booth

Boozer

Boozer

Bo one

Bo one

Boozer

Bookhart

Boozer

Boozer

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Herbert M.

West flnl umbi a T SC

James B.

Columbia. S.C.

Louzie

Fort Jacks on, S . C

Prank H. Jr.

West Columbia, SC

Marion

Bess Field. Miss

Roy 0.

Newberrv. S.C.

Ravmond L.

Gilbert, S.C.

Garner L".

Pelion. S.C..

William A.,

Columbia. S.C.

William

Irmo. S.C.

John
Columbia, S.C.

"Wesley V.

Gilbert. S.C.

John Morgan

Lexington,. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
Sl'RNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sturkie

Gantt

"Robi nson

Kneece

Walk er

Smith

Shealy

Lucas

V«rn«rtnTn>

Jones

Morris

H-l enn

Shephe rd

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Laurel

R u n n s f l B R.n.

Edi th

Columbia . S r C.

TCuni r.fi

Columbia, S.C.

Carrie Bell

Columbia, S.C-

Ella

Columbia, S.C.

Naomi L.

Gilbert, S.C.

Mary Alice

Lees vi lie. S.C.

Patricia

Pelion. S.C.

Mairia

Lexington, S.C.

Gladys

Irmo, S.C.

Viola

Col urnbtf H, S.C.

Jnhnrn e

Gilbert, S.C.

TCli Kubf t th Ann

T.ex-i-ngt, ran j S.fl.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

19

18

pj

?a
18
22

10
28
27

19

1-7
23
20
19
18

JW

^^£L_

Ii9_

63

43-
37
20

PD

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

n

W

0

¥

W

W

w

n

_£_

W
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1. DATE AF1T.ICAT10H FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Get

Hr.t

pec

Dec
Mar

Mar

June

June

fi,ug

A UP-

nee

Dec

Mar

Mar

&"£

Aug

July

Aug

s t

M«r
Mar

Tuly

Day

P3
?j

1?l
I fS
13

16

16

17
10
11
2

|̂

16
2

^
7

31

7

17

7

^

Year

JL9l|£.
T Q J i f i

1qJla

T Q ] ] f l

19 U8
19U9
iq) q

191̂ 9

1QL9

19̂ .9

I Q J i Q

19^2

19^2

1953

19 ̂ 3

1 ^5^*^

T Q ^ J I
19 ̂

19^7

19^ft

iq^8

J9^fi
^QC;R

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATEOTRETURH

Month

Sept

fln.t

Ont

pec

Dec
Mar

Mar

June

Aug

A no-

Mar

Mar

ftnp-

A u g

ft. UP;

Aug

Sept

Mn-n

Mar

SftTYt.

Day

?<

J i

18
If.
16

17
17
11
11

?̂

27
?

7
11

ft
7

7
17
17

H

in

^

Year

JL9l|B_
IQhfl

IQhf l

I Q J i f t

191*8
19U9

1Q))Q

iQbq
021̂
T Q l i Q

19^3
1953

1953

IQ^JI
IQ^l^.

1 Q^7

1 Q^J

IQ^R

1Q^8

IQ^S

IQ^fi

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Clifford C. n

•P

T,A7ri ncr"hn n . S r C. .

(K. P.) Leximton.SC

Sara R. Boozer

f 1 \T-P. )T.f ix : i B ne;-hnn f Rf!

Sar»A. R. Roozer

f "KT_ P. )T.fixing;t:n-n j.^P.

"Rev. H. 'F'T'flnk DuTirv

TJfiv-. A TDT Ouarift

Summit, S.C.

Lourie A. Sall^y (

Snllev, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.fixincTtnn, S.C,
Sara R. Boozer
Predate judge
I n *y -i fi fT i f*»n ^L t"

MT»R r n |; E Harmon

R^v , H. 0. Cl&yt on
rinl nmbi n ^ R . n _

T.oviT^gi-.nn R 0
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